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a: 
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MMT MMP

60m Senior Masculino M 7.17 EX296 EDUARDO PEREZ GONZALEZ ESP Arte Fisico 0 U18M 7.25 7.17
60m Senior Masculino M 7.22 EX532 HUGO COSCARON LORENZO ESP Esc. At. Plasencia 0 U18M 7.22 7.22
60m Senior Masculino M 7.26 EX285 JOSE ANGEL PIRIZ MARQUEZ ESP At Olivenza 0 U20M 7.26 7.26
60m Senior Masculino M 7.29 EX444 ALVARO MARCOS RODRIGUEZ ESP Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura 0 U20M 7.29 7.29
60m Senior Masculino M 7.35 EX7665 JAVIER GALET AVALO ESP At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 0 U23M 7.35 7.35
60m Senior Masculino M 7.88 EX7772 DARIO GALVAN GONZALEZ ESP Atletismo Mitreo 0 U20M 7.88
60m Senior Masculino M EX414 JAIME TAMAYO FLORES ESP At Campisur 0 U18M
60m Senior Masculino M EX313 MARCOS RICARDO CALAMA DUMOND ESP At Don Benito 0 U23M 7.62
60m Senior Masculino M 7.28 EX435 CARLOS ALBARRAN VILLALON ESP Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura 0 U20M 7.28 7.28
60m Senior Masculino M 7.37 EX145 DARIO CURIEL RODRIGUEZ ESP At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 0 U18M 7.37 7.37
60m Senior Masculino M 7.41 EX7658 CESAR SANCHEZ GARCIA ESP At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 0 U18M 7.41 7.41
60m Senior Masculino M 7.42 EX7511 JESUS MORIANO TERRAZA ESP Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura 0 U23M 7.42 7.42
60m Senior Masculino M 7.48 EX7663 JAVIER ARENAS CRIADO ESP At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 0 U18M 7.48 7.48
60m Senior Masculino M 7.48 EX241 DAVID FALCON BERMEJO ESP Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura 0 U20M 7.48 7.41
60m Senior Masculino M 7.61 EX7806 HERNAN MARRA CORDERO ESP At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 0 U20M 7.61 7.61
60m Senior Masculino M 7.66 EX529 ANGEL GUTIERREZ BERROCAL ESP At Almendralejo 0 U16M 7.66 7.65
60m Senior Masculino M 7.93 EX833 CARLOS ALPUENTE DIAZ ESP Atletismo Mitreo 0 U16M 7.93 7.93
60m Senior Masculino M 8.32 EX369 FELIPE XIAN BOLUDA ALCARAZ ESP Atletismo Mitreo 0 U16M 8.32 8.32
60m Senior Masculino M EX7801 MARIO RODRIGUEZ ROMERO ESP Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura 0 U16M
400m Senior Masculino M 1:02.32 EX6881 MIGUEL ALCON FRUTOS ESP Arte Fisico 0 MM 1:02.32 55.71
400m Senior Masculino M 54.90 EX6923 JORGE MUÑOZ DOMINGUEZ ESP Esc. At. Plasencia 0 SM 54.90 51.96
400m Senior Masculino M EX375 MAXIMO BUENO MARTINEZ ESP At Olivenza 0 U23M 54.17
400m Senior Masculino M 54.10 EX7281 PEDRO CRUZ DUARTE ESP At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 0 U23M 54.10 54.07
400m Senior Masculino M EX7321 JOSE ANTONIO FUENTES MENA ESP At Campisur 0 MM 1:03.15
400m Senior Masculino M 51.24 EX7691 SAMUEL BARRADAS MENDEZ ESP Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura 0 U20M 51.08
400m Senior Masculino M EX7709 SAMUEL GRANDE PRIOR ESP Atletismo Mitreo 0 U20M 54.05
1.000m Sub 16 Masculino M EX644 AIMAR FLORES HERNANDEZ ESP Esc. At. Plasencia 0 U16M 2:56.50
1.000m Sub 16 Masculino M EX546 ALBERTO CARDEÑOSA AGUILAR ESP At Almendralejo 0 U16M 2:49.44
1.000m Sub 16 Masculino M 3:30.85 EX7774 RODRIGO LEDESMA CAPEL ESP Atletismo Mitreo 0 U16M 3:30.85 3:30.85
1.000m Sub 16 Masculino M 3:22.52 EX931 PABLO MARTIN TREJO ESP Atletismo Mitreo 0 U16M 3:22.52 3:22.05
1.000m Sub 16 Masculino M 3:27.26 EX936 GONZALO GARCIA JIMENEZ ESP Atletismo Mitreo 0 U16M 3:27.26 3:27.26
1.500m Senior Masculino M 4:10.89 EX7357 VICTOR HERNANDEZ LUCAS ESP Esc. At. Plasencia 0 U20M 4:10.89 4:01.04
1.500m Senior Masculino M EX5407 JUAN JOSE MARQUEZ LOPEZ ESP Arte Fisico 0 SM 4:10.73
1.500m Senior Masculino M EX134 ANDRES GONZALEZ PACHECO ESP At Olivenza 0 U20M 3:42.67
1.500m Senior Masculino M EX381 DANIEL BORRALLO CARRASCO ESP At Don Benito At. Miajadas U18M
1.500m Senior Masculino M EX318 PABLO JESUS VICENTE GARCIA ESP At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 0 U20M 5:05.50
1.500m Senior Masculino M 4:19.61 EX84 EMILIO GARCIA PEREZ ESP At Campisur 0 U18M 4:19.61 4:19.61
1.500m Senior Masculino M EX7713 PABLO OLIVERA MORENO ESP Atletismo Mitreo 0 U20M 4:29.69
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1.500m Senior Masculino M 4:42.02 EX237 MARIO MARTINEZ REVERENDO ESP Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura 0 U23M 4:42.02 4:42.02
3.000m Senior Masculino M EX64 IKER FLORES HERNANDEZ ESP Esc. At. Plasencia 0 U20M 8:41.60
3.000m Senior Masculino M 9:00.19 EX7551 ROBERTO AMBROSIO GUILLEN ESP Arte Fisico 0 U20M 9:00.19 8:53.54
3.000m Senior Masculino M EX284 ALVARO ANTUNEZ SILVA ESP At Olivenza 0 U20M 10:22.79
3.000m Senior Masculino M EX920 CANDIDO NUÑEZ GIL ESP At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 0 MM 11:12.14
3.000m Senior Masculino M EX578 JORGE CUESTA LOPEZ ESP At Don Benito 0 U23M
3.000m Senior Masculino M EX6592 JORGE VILLAR HERRERO ESP Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura 0 SM 9:28.40
60 m.v. (1.067) MASC Senior Masculino M EX7665 JAVIER GALET AVALO ESP At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 0 U23M
60 m.v. (1.067) MASC Senior Masculino M EX7713 PABLO OLIVERA MORENO ESP Atletismo Mitreo 0 U20M
60 m.v. (1.067) MASC Senior Masculino M EX7510 ANGEL JUEZ MORENO ESP Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura 0 SM
Altura Senior Masculino M EX420 BRUNO MARTIN GARCIA ESP Esc. At. Plasencia 0 U20M 1.54
Altura Senior Masculino M EX155 TOMAS PEREZ CREHUET ESP Arte Fisico 0 U18M 1.55
Altura Senior Masculino M EX290 LORENZO CABALLERO TAMAYO ESP At Olivenza 0 U20M 1.74
Altura Senior Masculino M 1.74 EX892 LORENZO VILLANUEVA CORRALES ESP At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 0 U20M 1.74 1.74
Altura Senior Masculino M EX85 MANUEL GARCIA PEREZ ESP At Campisur 0 U20M 1.45
Altura Senior Masculino M 1.50 EX836 RUBEN FERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP Atletismo Mitreo 0 U16M 1.50
Altura Senior Masculino M 1.80 EX6579 FRANCISCO ALMEIDA VENEGAS ESP Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura 0 SM 1.80 2.00
Longitud Senior Masculino M EX420 BRUNO MARTIN GARCIA ESP Esc. At. Plasencia 0 U20M 5.88
Longitud Senior Masculino M EX296 EDUARDO PEREZ GONZALEZ ESP Arte Fisico 0 U18M 5.55
Longitud Senior Masculino M EX263 JAVIER COLLADO MOGENA ESP At Don Benito At. Miajadas U20M 5.65
Longitud Senior Masculino M 6.00 EX91 ALVARO GUTIERREZ GOMEZ ESP At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 0 U20M 6.32
Longitud Senior Masculino M 6.26 EX6627 ALBERTO GONZALEZ SANCHEZ ESP Atletismo Mitreo 0 SM 6.26 6.41
Peso (7,260kg) Senior Masculino M EX7299 FERNANDO CERRO MARTINEZ ESP Esc. At. Plasencia 0 SM
Peso (7,260kg) Senior Masculino M 13.12 EX7063 LUIS PEREZ MARQUEZ ESP Arte Fisico 0 SM 13.12 13.21
Peso (7,260kg) Senior Masculino M EX417 JOSE ANTONIO MARQUEZ BOTELLO ESP At Olivenza 0 U20M
Peso (7,260kg) Senior Masculino M 8.00 EX4107 CESAR ANDRADE RODRIGUEZ ESP At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 0 MM 8.00 8.00
Peso (7,260kg) Senior Masculino M EX7786 FRANCISCO JESUS GONZALEZ SANCHEZ ESP At Don Benito 0 MM
Peso (7,260kg) Senior Masculino M EX526 ISAAC MORENO DUASO ESP Atletismo Mitreo 0 SM 10.00
Peso (7,260kg) Senior Masculino M EX7546 JORGE LABRADOR GARCIA ESP Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura 0 MM 8.94
Relevo Sueco Masc. Senior Masculino M EX532 HUGO COSCARON LORENZO ESP Esc. At. Plasencia 0 U18M
Relevo Sueco Masc. Senior Masculino M EX341 JORGE DOMINGUEZ JIMENEZ ESP Esc. At. Plasencia 0 U23M
Relevo Sueco Masc. Senior Masculino M EX7299 FERNANDO CERRO MARTINEZ ESP Esc. At. Plasencia 0 SM
Relevo Sueco Masc. Senior Masculino M EX128 MARTIN GONZALEZ MUÑOZ ESP Arte Fisico 0 U18M
Relevo Sueco Masc. Senior Masculino M EX7551 ROBERTO AMBROSIO GUILLEN ESP Arte Fisico 0 U20M
Relevo Sueco Masc. Senior Masculino M EX7872 GUILLERMO SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ESP Arte Fisico 0 U18M
Relevo Sueco Masc. Senior Masculino M EX5407 JUAN JOSE MARQUEZ LOPEZ ESP Arte Fisico 0 SM
Relevo Sueco Masc. Senior Masculino M EX375 MAXIMO BUENO MARTINEZ ESP At Olivenza 0 U23M
Relevo Sueco Masc. Senior Masculino M EX285 JOSE ANGEL PIRIZ MARQUEZ ESP At Olivenza 0 U20M
Relevo Sueco Masc. Senior Masculino M EX417 JOSE ANTONIO MARQUEZ BOTELLO ESP At Olivenza 0 U20M
Relevo Sueco Masc. Senior Masculino M EX134 ANDRES GONZALEZ PACHECO ESP At Olivenza 0 U20M
Relevo Sueco Masc. Senior Masculino M EX7663 JAVIER ARENAS CRIADO ESP At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 0 U18M
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Relevo Sueco Masc. Senior Masculino M EX920 CANDIDO NUÑEZ GIL ESP At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 0 MM
Relevo Sueco Masc. Senior Masculino M EX318 PABLO JESUS VICENTE GARCIA ESP At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 0 U20M
Relevo Sueco Masc. Senior Masculino M EX932 PABLO MIGUEL PESQUERO ESP Atletismo Mitreo 0 U16M
Relevo Sueco Masc. Senior Masculino M EX7772 DARIO GALVAN GONZALEZ ESP Atletismo Mitreo 0 U20M
Relevo Sueco Masc. Senior Masculino M EX145 DARIO CURIEL RODRIGUEZ ESP At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 0 U18M
Relevo Sueco Masc. Senior Masculino M EX578 JORGE CUESTA LOPEZ ESP At Don Benito 0 U23M
Relevo Sueco Masc. Senior Masculino M EX7691 SAMUEL BARRADAS MENDEZ ESP Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura 0 U20M
Relevo Sueco Masc. Senior Masculino M EX388 ANGEL GONZALEZ TATO ESP Atletismo Mitreo 0 U18M
Relevo Sueco Masc. Senior Masculino M EX7511 JESUS MORIANO TERRAZA ESP Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura 0 U23M
Relevo Sueco Masc. Senior Masculino M EX7679 ALEJANDRO BLASCO PARRA ESP Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura 0 U23M 5:47.48
Relevo Sueco Masc. Senior Masculino M EX237 MARIO MARTINEZ REVERENDO ESP Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura 0 U23M
Relevo Sueco Fem. Senior Femenino F EX182 ANA SOFIA IGLESIAS GUERRERO ESP Esc. At. Plasencia 0 U20F
Relevo Sueco Fem. Senior Femenino F EX633 CANDELA FRAILE PEREZ ESP Esc. At. Plasencia 0 U16F
Relevo Sueco Fem. Senior Femenino F EX411 CANDELA PINTADO MARTIN ESP Esc. At. Plasencia 0 U18F
Relevo Sueco Fem. Senior Femenino F EX584 DIANA GOMEZ MARTIN ESP Esc. At. Plasencia 0 U18F
Relevo Sueco Fem. Senior Femenino F EX7664 MARINA PATRON BRAVO ESP Arte Fisico 0 U20F
Relevo Sueco Fem. Senior Femenino F EX849 ROSA MARIA ARCAS OROZCO ESP Arte Fisico 0 MF
Relevo Sueco Fem. Senior Femenino F EX7793 CLARA MAESTRO PEREZ ESP Arte Fisico 0 U18F
Relevo Sueco Fem. Senior Femenino F EX895 ELSA ALVARADO GALAN ESP Arte Fisico 0 U16F
Relevo Sueco Fem. Senior Femenino F EX7780 PAULA JIMENEZ TORIBIO ESP At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 0 SF
Relevo Sueco Fem. Senior Femenino F EX7696 ESTHER COTANO CIRCUJANO ESP At Campisur 0 U18F
Relevo Sueco Fem. Senior Femenino F EX822 ESTEFANIA FLORES MIRANDA ESP At Campisur 0 U16F
Relevo Sueco Fem. Senior Femenino F EX167 LAURA VEGA VALDES ESP Atletismo Mitreo 0 U18F
Relevo Sueco Fem. Senior Femenino F EX7537 MARINA CHAVES MARTINEZ ESP Atletismo Mitreo 0 SF
Relevo Sueco Fem. Senior Femenino F EX292 ANA MARIA PASCUAL GARCIA ESP At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 0 U18F
Relevo Sueco Fem. Senior Femenino F EX92 SOFIA CAMPOS LAMBEA ESP At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 0 U20F
Relevo Sueco Fem. Senior Femenino F EX364 LOLA DIEZ AGUZA ESP At Campisur 0 U18F
Relevo Sueco Fem. Senior Femenino F EX219 GUADALUPE REGALADO GARCIA ESP Atletismo Mitreo 0 U18F
Relevo Sueco Fem. Senior Femenino F EX455 EMMA REIG MINGUEZ ESP At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 0 U18F
Relevo Sueco Fem. Senior Femenino F EX6936 ISABEL YUREN SERRANO BOHOYO ESP Atletismo Mitreo 0 SF
Relevo Sueco Fem. Senior Femenino F EX7125 PAULA MORA MENBRIVES ESP Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura 0 U23F
Relevo Sueco Fem. Senior Femenino F EX7463 MARTA LARA MORUNO ESP At Campisur 0 U20F
Relevo Sueco Fem. Senior Femenino F EX796 MARTINA BAÑAS GUERRERO ESP Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura 0 U16F
Relevo Sueco Fem. Senior Femenino F EX311 EVA MARIA CARRASCO ACEVEDO ESP At Don Benito 0 U23F
Relevo Sueco Fem. Senior Femenino F EX854 JANIRE QUINTANA MARTIN ESP At Don Benito 0 U16F
Relevo Sueco Fem. Senior Femenino F EX7506 CLARA BERTOMEU AGAMA ESP Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura 0 U23F
Relevo Sueco Fem. Senior Femenino F EX7395 MATILDE PINEDA RODRIGUEZ ESP Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura 0 U23F 5:23.30
60m Senior Femenino F 7.85 EX584 DIANA GOMEZ MARTIN ESP Esc. At. Plasencia 0 U18F 7.85 7.85
60m Senior Femenino F 7.88 EX7395 MATILDE PINEDA RODRIGUEZ ESP Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura 0 U23F 7.88 7.88
60m Senior Femenino F 7.97 EX455 EMMA REIG MINGUEZ ESP At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 0 U18F 7.97 7.90
60m Senior Femenino F 8.04 EX850 AURORA PEREZ GONZALEZ ESP Arte Fisico 0 U16F 8.04 8.04
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60m Senior Femenino F 8.20 EX154 MARIA HERREZUELO SANTOS ESP At Campisur 0 U18F 8.20 8.20
60m Senior Femenino F EX167 LAURA VEGA VALDES ESP Atletismo Mitreo 0 U18F
60m Senior Femenino F 8.30 EX364 LOLA DIEZ AGUZA ESP At Campisur 0 U18F 8.30 8.30
60m Senior Femenino F 8.47 EX6644 INMACULADA MIRABEL ALVIZ ESP At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 0 SF 8.47 8.47
60m Senior Femenino F 8.56 EX470 MARTA SAEZ CLEMENTE ESP Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura 0 U18F 8.56 8.53
60m Senior Femenino F 8.67 EX7823 IRENE HERNANDEZ GOMEZ ESP Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura 0 U16F 8.67 8.67
60m Senior Femenino F 8.78 EX918 CARMEN BAÑEZA EGIDO ESP Arte Fisico 0 U16F 8.78 8.69
60m Senior Femenino F 9.13 EX890 LIRIAN GOMEZ MARTIN ESP At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 0 MF 9.13 9.13
60m Senior Femenino F 9.51 EX7014 MARIA ELENA MORUNO BLAZQUEZ ESP At Campisur 0 MF 9.51 9.02
60m Senior Femenino F EX7125 PAULA MORA MENBRIVES ESP Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura 0 U23F 9.26
60m Senior Femenino F EX337 LIDIA IÑESTA DURAN ESP At Campisur 0 U18F 9.28
60m Senior Femenino F EX7867 JUDITH MARISCAL DONOSO ESP At Don Benito 0 U18F
400m Senior Femenino F 1:02.92 EX182 ANA SOFIA IGLESIAS GUERRERO ESP Esc. At. Plasencia 0 U20F 1:02.92 59.81
400m Senior Femenino F EX849 ROSA MARIA ARCAS OROZCO ESP Arte Fisico 0 MF
400m Senior Femenino F 1:09.81 EX7014 MARIA ELENA MORUNO BLAZQUEZ ESP At Campisur 0 MF 1:09.81 1:06.61
400m Senior Femenino F 1:03.42 EX839 MARTA RAMIREZ SERRANO ESP Atletismo Mitreo 0 U18F 1:03.42 1:03.42
400m Senior Femenino F EX7810 PAULA CABEZAS RUIZ ESP At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 0 U18F
400m Senior Femenino F EX311 EVA MARIA CARRASCO ACEVEDO ESP At Don Benito 0 U23F 1:08.63
400m Senior Femenino F 1:01.10 EX7506 CLARA BERTOMEU AGAMA ESP Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura 0 U23F 1:01.10 1:00.32
1.000m Sub 16 Femenino F EX7764 ELKE BORMS PICO ESP Esc. At. Plasencia 0 U16F 3:14.77
1.000m Sub 16 Femenino F EX7784 PAULA COSTUMERO REDONDO ESP Esc. At. Plasencia 0 U16F 3:49.03
1.000m Sub 16 Femenino F EX610 SABINA TRUJILLO GALLEGO ESP Esc. At. Plasencia 0 U16F 3:19.20
1.000m Sub 16 Femenino F EX7763 SARA MATAS LOBATO ESP Esc. At. Plasencia 0 U16F 3:08.84
1.500m Senior Femenino F EX411 CANDELA PINTADO MARTIN ESP Esc. At. Plasencia 0 U18F 5:59.64
1.500m Senior Femenino F EX7647 JULIA CONDE GALLEGO ESP Arte Fisico 0 U18F 5:49.15
1.500m Senior Femenino F 5:23.25 EX7780 PAULA JIMENEZ TORIBIO ESP At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 0 SF 5:23.25 4:56.76
1.500m Senior Femenino F EX7537 MARINA CHAVES MARTINEZ ESP Atletismo Mitreo 0 SF 5:12.37
1.500m Senior Femenino F EX382 MACARENA CARMONA MAYORAL ESP At Don Benito 0 U18F
1.500m Senior Femenino F 4:59.85 EX7463 MARTA LARA MORUNO ESP At Campisur 0 U20F 4:59.85 4:52.02
1.500m Senior Femenino F 5:25.32 EX432 MARIA MARQUEZ PAREJO ESP Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura 0 U18F 5:25.32 5:04.43
3.000m Senior Femenino F 11:25.72 EX610 SABINA TRUJILLO GALLEGO ESP Esc. At. Plasencia 0 U16F 11:25.72 11:25.09
3.000m Senior Femenino F EX894 NEREA RODRIGUEZ CORCHERO ESP Arte Fisico 0 U16F 12:36.20
3.000m Senior Femenino F EX457 CAYETANA CARMONA MAYORAL ESP At Don Benito At. Miajadas U16F
3.000m Senior Femenino F 14:11.47 EX893 ANDREA GOMEZ PACHECO ESP At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 0 U23F 14:11.47 14:11.47
3.000m Senior Femenino F 11:19.05 EX320 CANDELA MANCHON DAVILA ESP At Campisur 0 U16F 11:19.05 11:08.44
3.000m Senior Femenino F EX165 CANDELA PÉREZ DE PEÑA ESP Atletismo Mitreo 0 U18F 10:18.43
3.000m Senior Femenino F EX7797 JULIA PARRA DURAN ESP Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura 0 U16F
60 m.v. Senior Femenino F EX292 ANA MARIA PASCUAL GARCIA ESP At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 0 U18F
60 m.v. Senior Femenino F 11.03 EX7816 SARA PASCUAL HERRANZ ESP Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura 0 SF 11.03 10.29
60 m.v. Senior Femenino F EX219 GUADALUPE REGALADO GARCIA ESP Atletismo Mitreo 0 U18F
60 m.v. Senior Femenino F EX154 MARIA HERREZUELO SANTOS ESP At Campisur 0 U18F
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Altura Senior Femenino F EX911 ELSA ALVAREZ CRIADO ESP Arte Fisico 0 U16F 1.30
Altura Senior Femenino F 1.25 EX891 JULIA RIVERO GONZALEZ ESP At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 0 U18F 1.25 1.29
Altura Senior Femenino F 1.30 EX552 ELENA SANCHEZ MELENDEZ ESP Atletismo Mitreo 0 U16F 1.45
Altura Senior Femenino F 1.51 EX7697 BLANCA BARROSO PLATA ESP At Campisur 0 U20F 1.51 1.57
Altura Senior Femenino F EX853 ROSA CABALLERO MAGANEZ ESP At Don Benito 0 U16F 1.10
Altura Senior Femenino F 1.60 EX815 FABIOLA PRIETO GONZALEZ ESP Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura 0 U16F 1.60 1.60
Longitud Senior Femenino F EX233 JIMENA DIAZ LOPEZ ESP Esc. At. Plasencia 0 U18F 4.02
Longitud Senior Femenino F 4.76 EX7793 CLARA MAESTRO PEREZ ESP Arte Fisico 0 U18F 4.62 4.76
Longitud Senior Femenino F 4.95 EX92 SOFIA CAMPOS LAMBEA ESP At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 0 U20F 4.95 5.27
Longitud Senior Femenino F 4.97 EX328 NORA CUELLAR AMADOR ESP Atletismo Mitreo 0 U18F 4.97 4.97
Longitud Senior Femenino F 4.48 EX576 ALBA ESPINOLA PEREZ ESP At Campisur 0 U16F 4.48 4.57
Longitud Senior Femenino F EX724 JULIA MARTIN GUISADO ESP At Don Benito 0 U20F 4.99
Longitud Senior Femenino F 4.28 EX442 JULIA GONZALEZ ACOSTA ESP Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura 0 U20F 4.52 4.89
Peso (4kg) Senior Femenino F EX585 LUCIA DELGADO SANCHEZ ESP Esc. At. Plasencia 0 U20F 5.21
Peso (4kg) Senior Femenino F 7.94 EX7231 IRENE VELEZ SECO ESP At. Navalmoral-Extremadura 0 U23F 7.94 7.94
Peso (4kg) Senior Femenino F EX3693 MARIA REMEDIOS MARQUEZ GREGORIO ESP Arte Fisico 0 MF 4.93
Peso (4kg) Senior Femenino F 9.56 EX6754 NAIARA ZIQIN BOLUDA ALCARAZ ESP Atletismo Mitreo 0 SF 9.56 10.10
Peso (4kg) Senior Femenino F 9.81 EX6580 MARTA CARBALLO DE LA CRUZ ESP Atletismo Badajoz - Extremadura 0 MF 9.81 12.98
Peso (4kg) Senior Femenino F EX337 LIDIA IÑESTA DURAN ESP At Campisur 0 U18F
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